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e Stainless steel exterior & interior

e Even air distribution by ducted system

o Avaliable with 2 or 3 drawer option

e Heavy duty castors as standard

e Coved 100mm upstand as standard

e Internal corners rounded for easy cleaning
¢ 1 x adjustable GN1/1 shelf per door

o Self closing doors with dwell position
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Brand: BLIZZARD Refrigerant:

Size (Hx W x D) (mm): 950 x 1795 x 700 Climate Class:

Finish: Stainless Steel Energy Rating :
Controller: Dixell controller KWH / Annum:

Doors: 3 Net Capacity:

Shelves Supplied: 3 Gross Capacity:

Temp Range: +2C/+8C Power Consumption (W):
Cooling: Ventilated Power Supply:

Defrost: Automatic GTIN:

Decibels:

R290

4

C

1162

311 Itr

417 ltr

230W

13amp supply
5060486681495

42dBA


http://www.tcpdf.org

