## Tel: +353 1 8477525

Malahide Road, Balgriffin, Dublin 17. D17 DE40 https://www.caterbox.ie | sales@caterbox.ie





# 3 Door GN1/1 Counter with Upstand 417L

HBC3

## RRP €1,921.92 Offer Price €1960



### Product Features

- Stainless steel exterior & interior
- Even air distribution by ducted system
- Avaliable with 2 or 3 drawer option
- Heavy duty castors as standard
- Coved 100mm upstand as standard
- Internal corners rounded for easy cleaning
- 1 x adjustable GN1/1 shelf per door
- Self closing doors with dwell position

J		
I and the second		

### **Technical Specification**

Brand:	BLIZZARD	Refrigerant:	R290
Size (H x W x D) (mm):	950 x 1795 x 700	Climate Class:	4
Finish:	Stainless Steel	Energy Rating :	С
Controller:	Dixell controller	KWH / Annum:	1162
Doors:	3	Net Capacity:	311 ltr
Shelves Supplied:	3	Gross Capacity:	417 ltr
Temp Range:	+2C/+8C	Power Consumption (W):	230W
Cooling:	Ventilated	Power Supply:	13amp supply
Defrost:	Automatic	GTIN:	5060486681495
		Decibels:	42dBA